
6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Eliminatorie

MAN 58.65

Batteria 1
1 3 VIO Luca 1993 SUI Lugano Nuoto 14.77 31.98 49.97 1'08.54

17.21 17.99 18.57
2 5 JELMINI Nicola 1996 SUI Lugano Nuoto 17.11 36.56 55.90 1'15.74

19.45 19.34 19.84
3 4 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 20.52 43.82 1'07.61 1'32.15

23.30 23.79 24.54

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:27

Batteria 2
1 4 MAURIZIO Jacopo 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.43 39.91 1'02.48 1'25.37

21.48 22.57 22.89
2 3 BONFIGLIO Luca 1998 ITA Mito asd - Torino 19.19 41.51 1'04.86 1'28.54

22.32 23.35 23.68
3 7 GIORDANO Lorenzo 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 20.04 43.78 1'07.28 1'31.07

23.74 23.50 23.79
4 5 MELOGNO Luca 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 19.75 43.11 1'07.37 1'32.99

23.36 24.26 25.62
5 6 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 20.04 44.14 1'09.02 1'34.31

24.10 24.88 25.29

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 ALBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Libertas Syncro School 20.05 44.19 1'08.95 SQ
24.14 24.76 25.97

Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:29

Batteria 3
1 7 DI MUCCIO Fabrizio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 17.00 37.26 58.87 1'21.59

20.26 21.61 22.72
2 2 ARENA Andrea 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 18.81 40.48 1'02.27 1'24.22

21.67 21.79 21.95
3 6 BARCELLINO Flavio 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 19.55 41.71 1'03.77 1'25.81

22.16 22.06 22.04
4 3 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 19.24 41.06 1'04.19 1'27.12

21.82 23.13 22.93
5 8 SPANO' Luca 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 18.29 40.61 1'03.38 1'27.67

22.32 22.77 24.29
6 4 TATA Edoardo 1998 ITA GS Aragno 18.75 40.69 1'03.76 1'28.06

21.94 23.07 24.30

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 17.98 38.44 1'00.81 SQ
20.46 22.37 22.34

Virata irregolare

5 TOCCHETTO Simone 1997 SUI Lugano Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2012 ore  9:35

Batteria 4
1 5 CAROZZO Simone 1998 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.59 36.41 56.49 1'16.72

19.82 20.08 20.23
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

2 4 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 17.55 37.67 58.54 1'19.49
20.12 20.87 20.95

3 3 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 16.95 37.20 59.43 1'21.14
20.25 22.23 21.71

4 7 CORTOPASSI Edoardo 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.83 38.95 1'00.21 1'21.68
21.12 21.26 21.47

5 1 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 18.08 38.86 1'00.21 1'21.82
20.78 21.35 21.61

6 6 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 17.85 39.13 1'00.70 1'22.80
21.28 21.57 22.10

7 8 LENZI Mattia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.33 39.73 1'00.89 1'23.17
21.40 21.16 22.28

8 2 ORTOLANI Edoardo 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.55 39.26 1'01.57 1'24.59
20.71 22.31 23.02

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:32

Batteria 5
1 4 FASSOLI Edoardo 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.58 35.28 54.23 1'14.34

18.70 18.95 20.11
2 6 CARDARELLO Luca 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.11 35.27 55.09 1'15.33

19.16 19.82 20.24
3 1 REVENCO Nichita 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.28 35.75 56.15 1'17.58

19.47 20.40 21.43
4 3 VALLADARES Andres 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 16.81 36.69 57.67 1'18.60

19.88 20.98 20.93
5 8 CANEPA Paolo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.82 37.45 58.80 1'19.39

20.63 21.35 20.59
6 2 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 17.51 37.59 59.02 1'20.40

20.08 21.43 21.38
7 7 BUONACCORSI Fabio 1997 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 17.61 37.47 58.14 1'20.66

19.86 20.67 22.52

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 DI PUCCIO Matteo 1998 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil SQ

Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:34

Batteria 6
1 4 CASSANO Filippo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.16 34.98 54.52 1'14.46

18.82 19.54 19.94
2 1 MORELLI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.30 35.17 55.02 1'15.26

18.87 19.85 20.24
3 5 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.60 35.90 55.68 1'15.95

19.30 19.78 20.27
4 6 BARBIERI Dario 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 16.70 35.93 55.77 1'16.00

19.23 19.84 20.23
5 2 RONCORONI Alberto 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.35 35.28 56.08 1'16.68

18.93 20.80 20.60
6 7 GIANNINI Niccolo' 1994 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.60 36.35 56.25 1'16.93

19.75 19.90 20.68
7 3 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 17.05 36.32 56.76 1'17.73

19.27 20.44 20.97
8 8 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.62 36.24 57.10 1'18.60

19.62 20.86 21.50

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:36

Batteria 7
1 3 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA CSRGranda ssd 15.12 33.41 51.90 1'11.23

18.29 18.49 19.33
2 4 CAGNOLA Leonardo 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.63 33.99 52.89 1'11.85

18.36 18.90 18.96
3 5 MARCHIO' Alfredo 1995 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.74 34.00 52.75 1'11.97

18.26 18.75 19.22
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

4 8 DE BERNARDI Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.13 34.65 53.54 1'12.87
18.52 18.89 19.33

5 1 GATTI Mattia 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 16.00 34.19 53.34 1'13.22
18.19 19.15 19.88

6 7 LANDI Federico 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.03 34.74 53.58 1'13.40
18.71 18.84 19.82

7 6 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 16.39 35.24 54.43 1'13.98
18.85 19.19 19.55

8 2 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.23 35.86 54.35 1'14.61
19.63 18.49 20.26

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:38

Batteria 8
1 3 RUSSO Walter 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.56 31.54 49.55 1'08.17

16.98 18.01 18.62
2 2 CHAZALETTES Luca 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.04 33.08 50.46 1'08.96

18.04 17.38 18.50
3 6 COLOMBO Lorenzo 1993 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.22 33.01 51.06 1'10.07

17.79 18.05 19.01
4 7 GHEZZI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.86 33.75 51.96 1'10.55

17.89 18.21 18.59
5 1 FRANGI Stefano 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.60 33.13 52.34 1'11.57

17.53 19.21 19.23
6 4 GERMELLI Lorenzo 1994 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.68 33.38 52.28 1'11.96

17.70 18.90 19.68
7 8 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 16.07 34.56 53.38 1'12.83

18.49 18.82 19.45
8 5 BIANCHI Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.84 34.34 53.44 1'13.30

18.50 19.10 19.86

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:39

Batteria 9
1 5 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 14.48 31.05 48.27 1'06.11

16.57 17.22 17.84
2 7 PISTOLA Riccardo 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 15.09 32.33 49.93 1'08.11

17.24 17.60 18.18
3 6 CEFFA Edoardo 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 15.33 32.78 50.46 1'08.65

17.45 17.68 18.19
4 1 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.35 33.22 51.84 1'10.03

17.87 18.62 18.19
5 4 PICCO Federico 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.15 33.06 51.57 1'10.07

17.91 18.51 18.50
6 3 LUBIAN Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.14 32.88 51.25 1'10.09

17.74 18.37 18.84
7 2 BARTOLINI Leonardo 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.93 34.15 52.35 1'11.04

18.22 18.20 18.69
8 8 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 16.02 35.03 53.98 1'15.02

19.01 18.95 21.04

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:41

Batteria 10
1 5 BELLINI Marco 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.40 31.41 48.23 1'05.70

17.01 16.82 17.47
2 4 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 14.81 32.57 49.57 1'06.71

17.76 17.00 17.14
3 7 TOSOLINI Francesco 1994 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 14.61 31.58 48.77 1'07.02

16.97 17.19 18.25
4 6 BOSCHINI Andrea 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.12 32.12 49.51 1'07.09

17.00 17.39 17.58
5 3 PALAGI Lorenzo 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.55 31.68 49.39 1'07.85

17.13 17.71 18.46
6 8 BROSSA Kristian 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.84 32.31 50.06 1'08.41

17.47 17.75 18.35
7 2 TRABELSI Samuele 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.29 32.72 50.78 1'09.31

17.43 18.06 18.53
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

8 1 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.44 33.00 51.65 1'10.20
17.56 18.65 18.55

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:42

Batteria 11
1 4 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.60 30.01 46.95 1'04.84

16.41 16.94 17.89
2 3 SANTINELLI Luca 1992 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 14.33 30.90 47.66 1'05.11

16.57 16.76 17.45
3 1 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 14.49 31.59 49.31 1'07.48

17.10 17.72 18.17
4 6 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 14.88 31.83 49.52 1'07.50

16.95 17.69 17.98
5 5 MUSSO Jacopo 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.95 32.31 49.96 1'08.14

17.36 17.65 18.18
6 2 DIETA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.89 32.08 50.24 1'09.56

17.19 18.16 19.32
7 8 PRANDI Mirko 1994 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport 15.62 33.56 51.86 1'10.48

17.94 18.30 18.62

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2012 ore  9:49

Batteria 12
1 4 FOSSI Claudio 1989 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.60 31.90 49.52 1'06.64

17.30 17.62 17.12
2 6 CICCARDI Andrea 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.24 32.19 49.43 1'06.93

16.95 17.24 17.50
3 5 MILETIC Bogomir 1994 SUI Lugano Nuoto 14.83 31.83 49.68 1'07.40

17.00 17.85 17.72
4 1 MINNELLI Daniele 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.18 31.88 49.77 1'07.88

16.70 17.89 18.11
5 3 TIRINNANZI Davide 1995 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.27 32.20 49.97 1'07.93

16.93 17.77 17.96
6 2 FALAVIGNA Marco 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.30 32.45 50.25 1'08.24

17.15 17.80 17.99
7 7 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.42 33.26 51.35 1'09.66

17.84 18.09 18.31
8 8 LIMENA Daniel 1996 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.44 33.54 51.99 1'10.62

18.10 18.45 18.63

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore  9:45
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6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

MAN 58.65

Ragazzi Maschi 98
1 CAGNOLA Leonardo 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.63 33.99 52.89 1'11.85

18.36 18.90 18.96
2 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 16.07 34.56 53.38 1'12.83

18.49 18.82 19.45
3 FASSOLI Edoardo 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.58 35.28 54.23 1'14.34

18.70 18.95 20.11
4 CARDARELLO Luca 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.11 35.27 55.09 1'15.33

19.16 19.82 20.24
5 RONCORONI Alberto 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.35 35.28 56.08 1'16.68

18.93 20.80 20.60
6 CAROZZO Simone 1998 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.59 36.41 56.49 1'16.72

19.82 20.08 20.23
7 REVENCO Nichita 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.28 35.75 56.15 1'17.58

19.47 20.40 21.43
8 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 17.05 36.32 56.76 1'17.73

19.27 20.44 20.97
9 CANEPA Paolo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.82 37.45 58.80 1'19.39

20.63 21.35 20.59
10 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 17.55 37.67 58.54 1'19.49

20.12 20.87 20.95
11 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 16.95 37.20 59.43 1'21.14

20.25 22.23 21.71
12 CORTOPASSI Edoardo 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.83 38.95 1'00.21 1'21.68

21.12 21.26 21.47
13 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 18.08 38.86 1'00.21 1'21.82

20.78 21.35 21.61
14 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 17.85 39.13 1'00.70 1'22.80

21.28 21.57 22.10
15 LENZI Mattia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.33 39.73 1'00.89 1'23.17

21.40 21.16 22.28
16 ARENA Andrea 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 18.81 40.48 1'02.27 1'24.22

21.67 21.79 21.95
17 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 19.24 41.06 1'04.19 1'27.12

21.82 23.13 22.93
18 SPANO' Luca 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 18.29 40.61 1'03.38 1'27.67

22.32 22.77 24.29
19 TATA Edoardo 1998 ITA GS Aragno 18.75 40.69 1'03.76 1'28.06

21.94 23.07 24.30
20 BONFIGLIO Luca 1998 ITA Mito asd - Torino 19.19 41.51 1'04.86 1'28.54

22.32 23.35 23.68
21 GIORDANO Lorenzo 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 20.04 43.78 1'07.28 1'31.07

23.74 23.50 23.79
22 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 20.52 43.82 1'07.61 1'32.15

23.30 23.79 24.54
23 MELOGNO Luca 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 19.75 43.11 1'07.37 1'32.99

23.36 24.26 25.62

NON CLASSIFICATI

DI PUCCIO Matteo 1998 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil SQ

Falsa partenza
LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 17.98 38.44 1'00.81 SQ

20.46 22.37 22.34
Virata irregolare

ALBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Libertas Syncro School 20.05 44.19 1'08.95 SQ
24.14 24.76 25.97
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

Falsa partenza

Ragazzi Maschi 96-97
1 PISTOLA Riccardo 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 15.09 32.33 49.93 1'08.11

17.24 17.60 18.18
2 RUSSO Walter 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.56 31.54 49.55 1'08.17

16.98 18.01 18.62
3 CEFFA Edoardo 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 15.33 32.78 50.46 1'08.65

17.45 17.68 18.19
4 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.42 33.26 51.35 1'09.66

17.84 18.09 18.31
5 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.35 33.22 51.84 1'10.03

17.87 18.62 18.19
6 PICCO Federico 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.15 33.06 51.57 1'10.07

17.91 18.51 18.50
7 LUBIAN Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.14 32.88 51.25 1'10.09

17.74 18.37 18.84
8 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.44 33.00 51.65 1'10.20

17.56 18.65 18.55
9 GHEZZI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.86 33.75 51.96 1'10.55

17.89 18.21 18.59
10 LIMENA Daniel 1996 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.44 33.54 51.99 1'10.62

18.10 18.45 18.63
11 BARTOLINI Leonardo 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.93 34.15 52.35 1'11.04

18.22 18.20 18.69
12 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA CSRGranda ssd 15.12 33.41 51.90 1'11.23

18.29 18.49 19.33
13 FRANGI Stefano 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.60 33.13 52.34 1'11.57

17.53 19.21 19.23
14 DE BERNARDI Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.13 34.65 53.54 1'12.87

18.52 18.89 19.33
15 LANDI Federico 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.03 34.74 53.58 1'13.40

18.71 18.84 19.82
16 CASSANO Filippo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.16 34.98 54.52 1'14.46

18.82 19.54 19.94
17 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.23 35.86 54.35 1'14.61

19.63 18.49 20.26
18 MORELLI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.30 35.17 55.02 1'15.26

18.87 19.85 20.24
19 JELMINI Nicola 1996 SUI Lugano Nuoto 17.11 36.56 55.90 1'15.74

19.45 19.34 19.84
20 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.60 35.90 55.68 1'15.95

19.30 19.78 20.27
21 BARBIERI Dario 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 16.70 35.93 55.77 1'16.00

19.23 19.84 20.23
22 VALLADARES Andres 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 16.81 36.69 57.67 1'18.60

19.88 20.98 20.93
SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.62 36.24 57.10 1'18.60

19.62 20.86 21.50
24 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 17.51 37.59 59.02 1'20.40

20.08 21.43 21.38
25 BUONACCORSI Fabio 1997 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 17.61 37.47 58.14 1'20.66

19.86 20.67 22.52
26 ORTOLANI Edoardo 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.55 39.26 1'01.57 1'24.59

20.71 22.31 23.02
27 MAURIZIO Jacopo 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.43 39.91 1'02.48 1'25.37

21.48 22.57 22.89
28 BARCELLINO Flavio 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 19.55 41.71 1'03.77 1'25.81

22.16 22.06 22.04
29 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 20.04 44.14 1'09.02 1'34.31

24.10 24.88 25.29

NON CLASSIFICATI

TOCCHETTO Simone 1997 SUI Lugano Nuoto NP
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

Juniores Maschi
1 BELLINI Marco 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.40 31.41 48.23 1'05.70

17.01 16.82 17.47
2 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 14.48 31.05 48.27 1'06.11

16.57 17.22 17.84
3 CICCARDI Andrea 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.24 32.19 49.43 1'06.93

16.95 17.24 17.50
4 TOSOLINI Francesco 1994 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 14.61 31.58 48.77 1'07.02

16.97 17.19 18.25
5 BOSCHINI Andrea 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.12 32.12 49.51 1'07.09

17.00 17.39 17.58
6 MILETIC Bogomir 1994 SUI Lugano Nuoto 14.83 31.83 49.68 1'07.40

17.00 17.85 17.72
7 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 14.88 31.83 49.52 1'07.50

16.95 17.69 17.98
8 MINNELLI Daniele 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.18 31.88 49.77 1'07.88

16.70 17.89 18.11
9 TIRINNANZI Davide 1995 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.27 32.20 49.97 1'07.93

16.93 17.77 17.96
10 FALAVIGNA Marco 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.30 32.45 50.25 1'08.24

17.15 17.80 17.99
11 BROSSA Kristian 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.84 32.31 50.06 1'08.41

17.47 17.75 18.35
12 CHAZALETTES Luca 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.04 33.08 50.46 1'08.96

18.04 17.38 18.50
13 TRABELSI Samuele 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.29 32.72 50.78 1'09.31

17.43 18.06 18.53
14 DIETA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.89 32.08 50.24 1'09.56

17.19 18.16 19.32
15 PRANDI Mirko 1994 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport 15.62 33.56 51.86 1'10.48

17.94 18.30 18.62
16 GERMELLI Lorenzo 1994 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.68 33.38 52.28 1'11.96

17.70 18.90 19.68
17 MARCHIO' Alfredo 1995 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.74 34.00 52.75 1'11.97

18.26 18.75 19.22
18 GATTI Mattia 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 16.00 34.19 53.34 1'13.22

18.19 19.15 19.88
19 BIANCHI Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.84 34.34 53.44 1'13.30

18.50 19.10 19.86
20 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 16.39 35.24 54.43 1'13.98

18.85 19.19 19.55
21 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 16.02 35.03 53.98 1'15.02

19.01 18.95 21.04
22 GIANNINI Niccolo' 1994 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.60 36.35 56.25 1'16.93

19.75 19.90 20.68
23 DI MUCCIO Fabrizio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 17.00 37.26 58.87 1'21.59

20.26 21.61 22.72

Assoluti Maschi
1 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.60 30.01 46.95 1'04.84

16.41 16.94 17.89
2 SANTINELLI Luca 1992 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 14.33 30.90 47.66 1'05.11

16.57 16.76 17.45
3 FOSSI Claudio 1989 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.60 31.90 49.52 1'06.64

17.30 17.62 17.12
4 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 14.81 32.57 49.57 1'06.71

17.76 17.00 17.14
5 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 14.49 31.59 49.31 1'07.48

17.10 17.72 18.17
6 PALAGI Lorenzo 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.55 31.68 49.39 1'07.85

17.13 17.71 18.46
7 MUSSO Jacopo 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.95 32.31 49.96 1'08.14

17.36 17.65 18.18
8 VIO Luca 1993 SUI Lugano Nuoto 14.77 31.98 49.97 1'08.54

17.21 17.99 18.57
9 COLOMBO Lorenzo 1993 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.22 33.01 51.06 1'10.07

17.79 18.05 19.01
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